IMC-21GAシリーズ
産業用ギガビットイーサネット -ファイバメディアコンバータ
機能とメリット
• SCコネクタまたはSFPスロットで1000Base-SX/LXをサポート
• リンクフォルトパススルー（LFPT）
• 10Kジャンボフレーム
• 冗長電源入力

Device 1 x IMC-21GA Series converter
Documentation 1 x quick installation guide
1 x warranty card
寸法
注文情報
Model Name Operating Temp. Fiber Module Type
IMC-21GA -10 to 60°C SFP
IMC-21GA-T -40 to 75°C SFP
IMC-21GA-SX-SC -10 to 60°C Multi-mode SC
IMC-21GA-SX-SC-T -40 to 75°C Multi-mode SC
IMC-21GA-LX-SC -10 to 60°C Single-mode SC
IMC-21GA-LX-SC-T -40 to 75°C Single-mode SC
アクセサリー（別売）
SFP Modules
SFP-1G10ALC WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 10 km transmission; TX
1310 nm, RX 1550 nm, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
Applicable Models:
IMC-21GA
SFP-1G10ALC-T WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 10 km transmission; TX
1310 nm, RX 1550 nm, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
Applicable Models:
IMC-21GA-T
SFP-1G10BLC WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 10 km transmission; TX
1550 nm, RX 1310 nm, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
Applicable Models:
IMC-21GA
SFP-1G10BLC-T WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 10 km transmission; TX
1550 nm, RX 1310 nm, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
Applicable Models:
IMC-21GA-T
SFP-1G20ALC WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 20 km transmission; TX
1310 nm, RX 1550 nm, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
Applicable Models:
IMC-21GA
SFP-1G20ALC-T WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 20 km transmission; TX
1310 nm, RX 1550 nm, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
Applicable Models:
IMC-21GA-T
SFP-1G20BLC WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 20 km transmission; TX
1550 nm, RX 1310 nm, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
Applicable Models:
IMC-21GA
SFP-1G20BLC-T WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 20 km transmission; TX
1550 nm, RX 1310 nm, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
Applicable Models:
IMC-21GA-T
SFP-1G40ALC WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 40 km transmission; TX
1310 nm, RX 1550 nm, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
Applicable Models:
IMC-21GA
SFP-1G40ALC-T WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 40 km transmission; TX
1310 nm, RX 1550 nm, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
Applicable Models:
IMC-21GA-T
SFP-1G40BLC WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 40 km transmission; TX
1550 nm, RX 1310 nm, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
Applicable Models:
IMC-21GA
SFP-1G40BLC-T WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 40 km transmission; TX
1550 nm, RX 1310 nm, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
Applicable Models:
IMC-21GA-T
SFP-1GLHLC-T SFP module with 1 1000BaseLH port with LC connector for 30 km transmission, -40 to 85°C
operating temperature
Applicable Models:
IMC-21GA-T
SFP-1GLHXLC SFP module with 1 1000BaseLHX port with LC connector for 40 km transmission, 0 to 60°C operating
temperature
Applicable Models:
IMC-21GA
SFP-1GLHLC SFP module with 1 1000BaseLH port with LC connector for 30 km transmission, 0 to 60°C operating
temperature
Applicable Models:
IMC-21GA
SFP-1GLXLC-T SFP module with 1 1000BaseLX port with LC connector for 10 km transmission, -40 to 85°C
operating temperature
Applicable Models:
IMC-21GA-T
SFP-1GZXLC SFP module with 1 1000BaseZX port with LC connector for 80 km transmission, 0 to 60°C operating
temperature
Applicable Models:
IMC-21GA
SFP-1GEZXLC-120 SFP module with 1 1000BaseEZX port with LC connector for 120 km transmission, 0 to 60°C
operating temperature
Applicable Models:
IMC-21GA
SFP-1GLSXLC SFP module with 1 1000BaseLSX port with LC connector for 500 m transmission, 0 to 60°C operating